
Gaumeisterschaften Turngau Donau-Wald 2013 Do 09.05.2013 19:11
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 D 18-  (1)  1.9 km  115 Hm   9 P
 1(58)  2(64)  3(57)  4(56)  5(74)  6(66)  7(67)  8(69)  9(99)  Z

 1  Kühne Hannah  28:36  2:41  4:32  10:02  11:09  12:33  17:55  19:54  24:14  27:57  28:36
 SV Mietraching  2:41  1:51  5:30  1:07  1:24  5:22  1:59  4:20  3:43  0:39

 D 19-  (3)  2.4 km  145 Hm   13 P
 1(75)  2(58)  3(63)  4(62)  5(76)  6(59)  7(64)  8(57)  9(65)  10(68)  11(69)  12(70)

 13(99)  Z

 1  Penzkofer Julia  29:17  4:49  6:20  7:49  11:06  12:15  13:32  15:38  17:23  21:55  22:44  25:44  27:39
 SV Mietraching  4:49  1:31  1:29  3:17  1:09  1:17  2:06  1:45  4:32  0:49  3:00  1:55

 28:38  29:17
 0:59  0:39

 2  Lange Maria  29:43  2:00  2:57  7:02  10:11  11:34  12:42  14:56  16:42  21:32  22:24  25:25  27:45
 SV Mietraching  2:00  0:57  4:05  3:09  1:23  1:08  2:14  1:46  4:50  0:52  3:01  2:20

 29:05  29:43
 1:20  0:38

 3  Biller Anna  34:15  2:31  3:31  5:27  11:00  12:17  13:39  17:03  19:19  25:31  26:32  29:52  32:20
 SV Mietraching  2:31  1:00  1:56  5:33  1:17  1:22  3:24  2:16  6:12  1:01  3:20  2:28

 33:33  34:15
 1:13  0:42

 D 35-  (1)  2.4 km  145 Hm   13 P
 1(75)  2(58)  3(63)  4(62)  5(76)  6(59)  7(64)  8(57)  9(65)  10(68)  11(69)  12(70)

 13(99)  Z

 1  Kurth Susan  30:39  2:04  3:02  5:15  7:47  9:03  10:24  13:02  14:59  21:07  21:52  26:34  28:47
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  2:04  0:58  2:13  2:32  1:16  1:21  2:38  1:57  6:08  0:45  4:42  2:13

 30:00  30:39
 1:13  0:39

 D 45-  (2)  1.9 km  115 Hm   9 P
 1(58)  2(64)  3(57)  4(56)  5(74)  6(66)  7(67)  8(69)  9(99)  Z

 1  Liebl Gertrud  24:48  2:34  4:11  6:13  7:27  8:37  14:09  15:53  20:30  24:03  24:48
 TV Osterhofen  2:34  1:37  2:02  1:14  1:10  5:32  1:44  4:37  3:33  0:45

 2  Penzkofer Cäcilia  36:58  4:03  6:41  9:29  12:26  14:23  21:16  23:40  31:46  36:10  36:58
 SV Mietraching  4:03  2:38  2:48  2:57  1:57  6:53  2:24  8:06  4:24  0:48

 H -14  (4)  1.5 km  60 Hm   7 P
 1(71)  2(59)  3(76)  4(72)  5(73)  6(74)  7(99)  Z

 1  Lindner Andreas  20:41  4:45  7:05  9:58  12:40  14:48  17:08  20:03  20:41
 SV Mietraching  4:45  2:20  2:53  2:42  2:08  2:20  2:55  0:38

 2  Bauer Alexander  22:05  4:31  6:20  8:47  10:50  17:13  19:27  21:30  22:05
 TV Osterhofen  4:31  1:49  2:27  2:03  6:23  2:14  2:03  0:35

 2  Bauer Dominik  22:05  4:31  6:20  8:47  10:50  17:13  19:27  21:30  22:05
 TV Osterhofen  4:31  1:49  2:27  2:03  6:23  2:14  2:03  0:35

 Filip Jannick  Fehlst  -----  4:39  6:53  12:37  29:11  -----  39:49  40:33  21:42
 SV Neuhausen  4:39  2:14  5:44  16:34  10:38  0:44  *75

 H -18  (3)  2.4 km  145 Hm   13 P
 1(75)  2(58)  3(63)  4(62)  5(76)  6(59)  7(64)  8(57)  9(65)  10(68)  11(69)  12(70)

 13(99)  Z

 1  Lange Korbinian  25:14  1:51  2:34  3:56  7:19  8:21  9:40  11:40  13:28  18:00  18:53  21:49  23:43
 SV Mietraching  1:51  0:43  1:22  3:23  1:02  1:19  2:00  1:48  4:32  0:53  2:56  1:54

 24:44  25:14
 1:01  0:30

 2  Penzkofer Tobias  34:19  2:46  3:40  5:28  12:23  13:42  14:54  17:45  19:22  24:09  25:14  29:17  32:16
 SV Mietraching  2:46  0:54  1:48  6:55  1:19  1:12  2:51  1:37  4:47  1:05  4:03  2:59

 33:40  34:19
 1:24  0:39

 3  Bretzendorfer Tobias  37:43  2:18  3:30  6:28  9:52  11:13  12:47  16:19  18:46  25:45  26:56  32:18  35:27
 SV Mietraching  2:18  1:12  2:58  3:24  1:21  1:34  3:32  2:27  6:59  1:11  5:22  3:09

 37:10  37:43
 1:43  0:33

 H 19-  (6)  3.3 km  200 Hm   16 P
 1(56)  2(57)  3(58)  4(59)  5(60)  6(61)  7(62)  8(63)  9(64)  10(65)  11(66)  12(67)

 13(68)  14(69)  15(70)  16(99)  Z

 1  Fenzl Josef jun.  26:42  2:15  3:08  5:17  6:14  7:49  8:49  11:46  13:05  15:04  18:11  19:29  20:50
 TSV Bernhardswald  2:15  0:53  2:09  0:57  1:35  1:00  2:57  1:19  1:59  3:07  1:18  1:21

 21:55  23:53  25:26  26:16  26:42
 1:05  1:58  1:33  0:50  0:26

 2  Lange Sebastian  32:33  2:48  3:43  6:10  7:08  9:06  10:11  16:30  17:50  19:20  23:39  25:24  26:24
 SV Mietraching  2:48  0:55  2:27  0:58  1:58  1:05  6:19  1:20  1:30  4:19  1:45  1:00

 27:13  29:33  31:08  32:03  32:33  3:21
 0:49  2:20  1:35  0:55  0:30  *73
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 H 19-  (6)  3.3 km  200 Hm   16 P  (Forts.)

 1(56)  2(57)  3(58)  4(59)  5(60)  6(61)  7(62)  8(63)  9(64)  10(65)  11(66)  12(67)
 13(68)  14(69)  15(70)  16(99)  Z

 3  Zölde Andreas  39:12  3:29  4:55  7:47  9:02  10:52  12:06  17:20  19:09  20:52  25:28  27:08  28:31
 OLV Landshut  3:29  1:26  2:52  1:15  1:50  1:14  5:14  1:49  1:43  4:36  1:40  1:23

 31:10  35:33  37:31  38:38  39:12
 2:39  4:23  1:58  1:07  0:34

 4  Biller Georg jun.  42:38  4:30  5:27  9:06  10:23  13:07  14:41  19:43  21:52  24:04  29:05  30:57  32:30
 WSV Bernried  4:30  0:57  3:39  1:17  2:44  1:34  5:02  2:09  2:12  5:01  1:52  1:33

 34:30  38:03  40:36  41:59  42:38
 2:00  3:33  2:33  1:23  0:39

 5  Noronha Guilherme  87:20  9:43  11:09  16:20  18:14  25:22  28:21  36:03  39:51  47:12  56:30  61:10  71:24
 Trilha Norte  9:43  1:26  5:11  1:54  7:08  2:59  7:42  3:48  7:21  9:18  4:40  10:14

 74:37  79:40  83:22  85:54  87:20
 3:13  5:03  3:42  2:32  1:26

 Ito Edgard  Aufg  8:38  15:50  38:45  40:46  45:39  47:32  62:32  64:53  77:21  88:56  -----  -----
 - Brasilien -  8:38  7:12  22:55  2:01  4:53  1:53  15:00  2:21  12:28  11:35

 -----  -----  -----  -----  129:08
 40:12

 H 35-  (2)  3.3 km  200 Hm   16 P
 1(56)  2(57)  3(58)  4(59)  5(60)  6(61)  7(62)  8(63)  9(64)  10(65)  11(66)  12(67)

 13(68)  14(69)  15(70)  16(99)  Z

 1  Liebl Siegfried  41:26  3:50  5:02  8:04  9:19  11:31  13:02  20:41  22:18  24:41  29:54  31:45  33:05
 TV Osterhofen  3:50  1:12  3:02  1:15  2:12  1:31  7:39  1:37  2:23  5:13  1:51  1:20

 34:27  37:48  39:38  40:50  41:26
 1:22  3:21  1:50  1:12  0:36

 2  Reinwald Matthias  51:06  5:48  6:54  11:29  13:12  16:46  18:41  23:45  26:06  30:02  36:28  38:52  40:54
 SV Nittendorf  5:48  1:06  4:35  1:43  3:34  1:55  5:04  2:21  3:56  6:26  2:24  2:02

 42:28  46:05  48:53  50:15  51:06
 1:34  3:37  2:48  1:22  0:51

 H 45-  (1)  2.4 km  145 Hm   13 P
 1(75)  2(58)  3(63)  4(62)  5(76)  6(59)  7(64)  8(57)  9(65)  10(68)  11(69)  12(70)

 13(99)  Z

 1  Zölde Norberth  27:48  1:49  2:43  4:34  8:06  9:14  10:27  12:45  14:45  19:50  20:37  23:37  25:55
 OLV Landshut  1:49  0:54  1:51  3:32  1:08  1:13  2:18  2:00  5:05  0:47  3:00  2:18

 27:11  27:48
 1:16  0:37

 H 55-  (5)  1.9 km  115 Hm   9 P
 1(58)  2(64)  3(57)  4(56)  5(74)  6(66)  7(67)  8(69)  9(99)  Z

 1  Schwanitz Jürgen  24:07  2:10  3:46  5:36  7:04  8:28  14:04  15:25  19:58  23:24  24:07
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  2:10  1:36  1:50  1:28  1:24  5:36  1:21  4:33  3:26  0:43

 2  Lange Peter  30:50  3:32  5:30  8:50  10:38  11:54  18:18  22:06  27:06  30:14  30:50
 SV Mietraching  3:32  1:58  3:20  1:48  1:16  6:24  3:48  5:00  3:08  0:36

 3  Kümpfbeck Josef  34:43  2:10  3:41  11:02  14:16  15:35  22:11  25:57  30:53  34:05  34:43
 TV Osterhofen  2:10  1:31  7:21  3:14  1:19  6:36  3:46  4:56  3:12  0:38

 4  Reischl Georg  35:20  3:04  6:05  9:56  11:53  13:36  20:26  24:15  30:07  34:21  35:20
 TV Osterhofen  3:04  3:01  3:51  1:57  1:43  6:50  3:49  5:52  4:14  0:59

 5  Biller Georg sen.  36:20  3:00  5:29  8:01  9:31  10:36  19:20  22:59  30:10  35:33  36:20
 SV Mietraching  3:00  2:29  2:32  1:30  1:05  8:44  3:39  7:11  5:23  0:47

 Offen  (6)  1.9 km  115 Hm   9 P
 1(58)  2(64)  3(57)  4(56)  5(74)  6(66)  7(67)  8(69)  9(99)  Z

 1  Weigold Peter  49:34  7:43  10:18  21:05  24:14  25:19  37:26  39:38  45:09  49:01  49:34
 TV Osterhofen  7:43  2:35  10:47  3:09  1:05  12:07  2:12  5:31  3:52  0:33

 2  Fenzl Josef sen.  87:37  7:09  12:10  18:08  24:18  27:56  50:41  69:06  79:24  86:04  87:37
 TSV Bernhardswald  7:09  5:01  5:58  6:10  3:38  22:45  18:25  10:18  6:40  1:33

 2  Eckl Sigfried  87:37  7:09  12:10  18:08  24:18  27:56  50:41  69:06  79:24  86:04  87:37
 -- ohne Verein --  7:09  5:01  5:58  6:10  3:38  22:45  18:25  10:18  6:40  1:33

 2  Eckl Simon  87:37  7:09  12:10  18:08  24:18  27:56  50:41  69:06  79:24  86:04  87:37
 -- ohne Verein --  7:09  5:01  5:58  6:10  3:38  22:45  18:25  10:18  6:40  1:33

 Weigold Armin  Fehlst  4:27  -----  38:02  40:05  43:24  -----  -----  79:49  84:22  85:13  17:12
 TV Osterhofen  4:27  33:35  2:03  3:19  36:25  4:33  0:51  *63
 Greifenstein Andrea  Aufg  7:40  19:15  23:39  27:32  31:13  -----  -----  -----  -----  69:07
 LV Deggendorf  7:40  11:35  4:24  3:53  3:41  37:54

 Neulinge  (3)  1.5 km  60 Hm   7 P
 1(71)  2(59)  3(76)  4(72)  5(73)  6(74)  7(99)  Z

 1  Wasmeier Renate  16:22  1:28  2:58  7:13  9:00  10:34  13:27  15:46  16:22
 - Deggendorf -  1:28  1:30  4:15  1:47  1:34  2:53  2:19  0:36

 2  Kreilinger Nadja  20:04  1:58  3:56  9:16  11:39  13:56  16:25  19:17  20:04
 SV Mietraching  1:58  1:58  5:20  2:23  2:17  2:29  2:52  0:47

 3  Reinwald Florian  28:11  3:19  6:26  10:05  16:10  18:47  22:47  27:07  28:11  27:09
 SV Nittendorf  3:19  3:07  3:39  6:05  2:37  4:00  4:20  1:04  *99
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Walker  (6)  1.5 km  60 Hm   7 P
 1(71)  2(59)  3(76)  4(72)  5(73)  6(74)  7(99)  Z

 1  Bauer Iris  22:45  2:21  5:04  8:07  11:40  14:26  17:04  20:56  22:45
 TV Osterhofen  2:21  2:43  3:03  3:33  2:46  2:38  3:52  1:49

 2  Weichselgartner Marianne  22:53  3:17  6:05  9:13  13:19  15:16  18:03  21:34  22:53
 LV Deggendorf  3:17  2:48  3:08  4:06  1:57  2:47  3:31  1:19

 2  Garhammer Elfriede  22:53  3:17  6:05  9:13  13:19  15:16  18:03  21:34  22:53
 - Deggendorf -  3:17  2:48  3:08  4:06  1:57  2:47  3:31  1:19

 2  Garhammer Xaver  22:53  3:17  6:05  9:13  13:19  15:16  18:03  21:34  22:53
 - Deggendorf -  3:17  2:48  3:08  4:06  1:57  2:47  3:31  1:19

 5  Weigold Hanna  25:54  6:43  9:03  12:20  16:07  18:02  20:51  24:50  25:54
 TV Osterhofen  6:43  2:20  3:17  3:47  1:55  2:49  3:59  1:04

 6  Fritz Martha  25:55  6:34  8:59  11:43  16:03  17:48  20:41  24:39  25:55
 TV Osterhofen  6:34  2:25  2:44  4:20  1:45  2:53  3:58  1:16


